
Schoharie 5K Run - Walk 

Schoharie Elementary School, Schoharie, NY 

Saturday, April 28, 2012 10:00 A.M. 
 

Race with Us  racewithus@mindspring.com 
 

Place Div/Tot  Name                Ag S City/town       St Time    Pace   

===== ======== =================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1   1/17   Daniel Seigers      29 M Oneonta         NY   16:54  5:27  

    2   2/17   Bryan Murphy        25 M Schenectady     NY   17:14  5:33  

    3   1/18   Celia Alterio       22 F Oneonta         NY   18:50  6:04  

    4   1/12   Hayden Williams     18 M Troy            NY   19:35  6:18  

    5   2/12   Gavin Berdan        15 M Schoharie       NY   19:58  6:26  

    6   1/8    David Roy           57 M Schoharie       NY   19:58  6:26  

    7   1/8    Robert Smith        33 M East Berne      NY   20:44  6:41  

    8   1/12   Noah Valvo          13 M Delanson        NY   21:13  6:50  

    9   3/12   John Martin         19 M Troy            NY   21:24  6:54  

   10   2/8    Carl Urrey          51 M Cobleskill      NY   21:31  6:56  

   11   1/23   Rachael Hamm        39 F Middleburgh     NY   21:32  6:56  

   12   1/10   Mark Stephenson     48 M Esperance       NY   21:44  7:00  

   13   4/12   Austin Nagell       17 M West Charlton   NY   22:14  7:10  

   14   3/17   Jacob Earl          20 M Troy            NY   22:16  7:10  

   15   5/12   Niroshan Amarasiriw 19 M Amherst         MA   22:19  7:11  

   16   6/12   Derek Schultz       19 M Troy            NY   22:28  7:14  

   17   4/17   Craig Richard       20 M Troy            NY   22:34  7:16  

   18   7/12   Eric Culp           19 M Quaker Hill     CT   22:40  7:18  

   19   5/17   Jan Wicha           20 M Troy            NY   22:45  7:20  

   20   6/17   Lee Jason           20 M Troy            NY   22:48  7:21  

   21   2/23   Julianne Scanlan    35 F Schoharie       NY   22:56  7:23  

   22   1/8    David Glass         65 M Glenville       NY   23:03  7:25  

   23   3/23   Courtney Labarge    33 F Cobleskill      NY   23:08  7:27  

   24   7/17   George Edgar        21 M Hagaman         NY   23:23  7:32  

   25   8/12   Taylor Sicchitano   19 M Norwalk         CT   23:24  7:32  

   26   8/17   Stephen Lin         20 M Troy            NY   23:25  7:33  

   27   9/17   Brian Wilczewski    20 M Troy            NY   23:32  7:35  

   28   2/18   Sarah Evans         21 F Troy            NY   23:41  7:38  

   29   2/8    Richard Youmans     31 M Saratoga Spring NY   23:44  7:39  

   30   1/16   Kelsey Terrell      11 F Middleburgh     NY   23:46  7:39  

   31   3/8    Ryan Copplo         38 M Schenectady     NY   23:46  7:39  

   32   9/12   Christopher Clark   16 M Stamford        NY   24:06  7:46  

   33   2/16   Aleesha LeRuzic     14 F Schoharie       NY   24:10  7:47  

   34  10/12   Justin Montione     16 M Schoharie       NY   24:14  7:48  

   35   2/12   Adam Hyde           14 M Schoharie       NY   24:16  7:49  

   36   2/10   Rich Miller         41 M Cobleskill      NY   24:17  7:49  

   37   2/8    Chuck Starks        61 M Broadalbin      NY   24:43  7:58  

   38   3/8    Gerald Mayfield     56 M Rotterdam       NY   24:48  7:59  

   39   3/12   Derek Dietz         10 M Schoharie       NY   24:53  8:01  

   40   3/8    Ted Langenbahn      63 M Schoharie       NY   24:57  8:02  

   41  10/17   Joseph Prall        28 M Schoharie       NY   25:06  8:05  

   42   1/3    Ellen Tomljanone    19 F Scotch Plains   NJ   25:09  8:06  

   43   4/8    Brien Ross          32 M Gilboa          NY   25:11  8:07  

   44   3/18   Sarah Strock        29 F Middleburgh     NY   25:12  8:07  

   45   3/16   Angela Simone       13 F Central Bridge  NY   25:25  8:11  

   46          Melvin Marsh        NA M Esperance       NY   25:28  8:12  

   47   4/16   McKenzie Phelan     13 F Schoharie       NY   25:29  8:13  



   48   4/23   Ehren Feil          33 F Stamford        NY   25:34  8:14  

   49   5/23   Jessica Mitchell    34 F Albany          NY   25:43  8:17  

   50   6/23   Melanie Vedder      35 F Middleburgh     NY   25:48  8:19  

   51   4/18   Jenna Pearson       27 F Schoharie       NY   25:53  8:20  

   52  11/17   Jason Van Luipen    23 M Schenectady     NY   26:15  8:27  

   53  11/12   Mathew Jacobson     19 M Chester         CT   26:31  8:32  

   54   7/23   Shannon Stockdale   31 F Otego           NY   26:35  8:34  

   55   5/18   Melissa Kennison    26 F Schoharie       NY   26:36  8:34  

   56   4/8    Roy Korn            55 M Middleburgh     NY   26:47  8:38  

   57   5/8    David Leith         57 M West Charlton   NY   26:54  8:40  

   58   1/21   Pam Newell          41 F Sloansville     NY   26:55  8:40  

   59   3/10   Chad Newell         41 M Sloansville     NY   26:55  8:40  

   60   2/21   Denise Smith        40 F Richmondville   NY   26:57  8:41  

   61   8/23   Travis Ormandy      36 F Saugerties      NY   27:14  8:46  

   62   4/10   Chris Gibson        47 M Kinderhook      NY   27:26  8:50  

   63   5/8    Larry Perrotti      39 M Altamont        NY   27:28  8:51  

   64  12/12   Josh Klimaszewski   19 M Troy            NY   27:30  8:51  

   65          Daniel Smith           M Schoharie       NY   27:32  8:52  

   66   2/3    Elizabeth Bopomhowe 15 F Greenville      NY   27:35  8:53  

   67   9/23   Cynthia Zinzow      30 F Watervliet      NY   27:40  8:55  

   68  12/17   Ryan Keller         23 M Schoharie       NY   27:52  8:58  

   69  10/23   Rebecca Starks      32 F Saratoga Spring NY   27:57  9:00  

   70   5/16   Marleana Von Haugg  12 F Altamont        NY   27:58  9:00  

   71   3/21   Susan Von Haugg     45 F Altamont        NY   27:58  9:01  

   72  13/17   Adam Hendricks      27 M Margaretville   NY   28:13  9:05  

   73  11/23   Mellissa Wood       36 F Middleburgh     NY   28:19  9:07  

   74  14/17   William Bevins      28 M Middleburgh     NY   28:19  9:07  

   75   6/18   Carly Antonucci     21 F Long Valley     NJ   28:22  9:08  

   76  12/23   Nichole McBride     37 F Schoharie       NY   28:39  9:14  

   77   5/10   Reed Sholtes        46 M Schoharie       NY   28:46  9:16  

   78   4/21   Colleen Sheehan     47 F Cobleskill      NY   28:58  9:20  

   79   5/21   Erin Sheehan        42 F Albany          NY   28:59  9:20  

   80   4/8    Gary Bivins         65 M Sloansville     NY   29:02  9:21  

   81  13/23   Kelly Martin        32 F Schoharie       NY   29:17  9:26  

   82   6/8    Daniel Depeaux      58 M East Berne      NY   29:20  9:27  

   83   1/13   Ellen Langenbahn    58 F Schoharie       NY   29:23  9:28  

   84   6/8    Jason Saddlemire    35 M Schoharie       NY   29:26  9:29  

   85   2/13   Mary Griffith       56 F Sloansville     NY   29:39  9:33  

   86  15/17   Barak Strock        26 M Middleburgh     NY   29:43  9:34  

   87   6/10   Michael Hartzel     45 M Schoharie       NY   29:47  9:36  

   88   6/21   Erica Balon         40 F Valatie         NY   29:48  9:36  

   89   7/21   Lisa Helmstadt      44 F Schoharie       NY   30:02  9:40  

   90   7/8    Micheal Rice        30 M Troy            NY   30:07  9:42  

   91  14/23   Evelyn Rice         32 F Troy            NY   30:08  9:42  

   92   7/10   Barry Gell          48 M Schoharie       NY   30:28  9:49  

   93   7/18   Kirsten Keller      23 F Schoharie       NY   30:34  9:51  

   94   4/12   Seth Sholtes        14 M Schoharie       NY   30:36  9:51  

   95   8/18   Christine Stein     27 F Richmondville   NY   30:43  9:54  

   96  16/17   Barret Stein        28 M Richmondville   NY   30:44  9:54  

   97   8/21   Kathy Phelan        42 F Schoharie       NY   30:49  9:56  

   98   9/21   Vicki Palmatier     40 F Schoharie       NY   30:55  9:57  

   99   3/13   Dyan Janson         54 F West Fulton     NY   30:55  9:57  

  100   9/18   Alisan Kochersberge 23 F Harpersfield    NY   30:59  9:59  

  101   5/12   Donald LaTourrette  10 M Howes Cave      NY   31:00  9:59  

  102          Patrick Billings       M Gilboa          NY   31:02  9:59  

  103   8/10   Daniel Kosinski     45 M Schoharie       NY   31:14 10:03  

  104   6/16   Margaret Richards   14 F Kinderhook      NY   31:14 10:04  



  105   5/8    Drew Adams          68 M Middleburgh     NY   31:16 10:04  

  106   4/13   Rhonda Smith        50 F Latham          NY   31:16 10:04  

  107   6/8    Bradford Van Luipen 61 M Schoharie       NY   31:23 10:06  

  108   5/13   Vickie Jarvis       59 F Delanson        NY   31:31 10:09  

  109   7/8    Donald Griffith     77 M Cobleskill      NY   31:34 10:10  

  110   6/12   David Mattsson       8 M Gilboa          NY   31:37 10:11  

  111  10/21   Amy Foland          44 F Delanson        NY   31:44 10:13  

  112   6/13   Susan Knapik        52 F Amsterdam       NY   31:54 10:17  

  113  15/23   Kimberly Kennedy    31 F Middleburgh     NY   32:29 10:28  

  114  10/18   Emily Herman        26 F Schoharie       NY   32:32 10:29  

  115  11/18   Casey Hubbell       21 F Margaretville   NY   32:42 10:32  

  116  11/21   Eva Fox             42 F Roxbury         NY   33:09 10:40  

  117   7/16   Katie Gibson        14 F Kinderhook      NY   33:13 10:42  

  118  16/23   Renee Swartout      32 F Richmondville   NY   33:33 10:48  

  119  17/23   Amanda Ross         32 F Gilboa          NY   33:35 10:49  

  120   7/13   Sue deBruijn        52 F Cobleskill      NY   33:36 10:49  

  121  12/18   Megan Caruso        26 F Schenectady     NY   33:52 10:54  

  122   3/3    Ashley Jaeger       17 F Prattsville     NY   33:54 10:55  

  123   1/3    Mary Querques       61 F Clifton Park    NY   34:03 10:58  

  124  12/21   Tina Slater         44 F Schoharie       NY   34:07 10:59  

  125   8/16   Katie Brisley        9 F Schoharie       NY   34:11 11:01  

  126  13/21   Celeste Junge       48 F Schoharie       NY   34:35 11:08  

  127  14/21   Christine Osterhond 49 F Margaretville   NY   34:41 11:10  

  128  13/18   Hisako Gohara       29 F Cobleskill      NY   34:54 11:14  

  129  18/23   Tanya Adams         34 F MIddleburgh     NY   35:00 11:16  

  130  19/23   Heather Staats      34 F Hagaman         NY   35:33 11:27  

  131  15/21   Kim Kosinski        46 F Schoharie       NY   35:41 11:29  

  132          Sarah Lawyer           F Schoharie       NY   35:42 11:30  

  133   2/3    Jean Burton         63 F Gallupville     NY   35:50 11:32  

  134  16/21   Laraine Gell        44 F Schoharie       NY   35:51 11:33  

  135          Bonnie Snyder          F Middleburgh     NY   35:55 11:34  

  136  14/18   Ashley Warren       27 F Worcester       NY   36:04 11:37  

  137  15/18   Amanda Reinhart     29 F Schoharie       NY   36:09 11:39  

  138  17/17   Zachary Reinhart    27 M Schoharie       NY   36:09 11:39  

  139   9/16   Kathryn Cipperly    13 F Central Bridge  NY   36:45 11:50  

  140  10/16   Anne Marie Sacket   14 F Schoharie       NY   36:45 11:50  

  141   7/12   Alexander Cipperly  10 M Central Bridge  NY   36:53 11:53  

  142   8/13   Maureen Blanchard   51 F Sharon Springs  NY   37:24 12:02  

  143  20/23   Alison Lattin       35 F Albany          NY   37:33 12:05  

  144   8/12   Connor Howland       8 M Esperance       NY   37:50 12:11  

  145  21/23   Jackie McGlynn      33 F Prattsville     NY   37:55 12:13  

  146  16/18   Jennie Flagler      29 F East Berne      NY   38:35 12:25  

  147   8/8    Dan Stevens         35 M Schoharie       NY   38:38 12:26  

  148  22/23   Laura Stevens       34 F Schoharie       NY   38:40 12:27  

  149   9/13   Laura Tenny         58 F Westerlo        NY   38:45 12:29  

  150  11/16   Carissa Palmatier   10 F Schoharie       NY   39:32 12:44  

  151   9/10   Howard Mattson      49 M Gilboa          NY   39:34 12:44  

  152  10/10   Terry Burton        43 M Schoharie       NY   39:35 12:45  

  153  12/16   Andie Burton         9 F Schoharie       NY   39:35 12:45  

  154  10/13   Cynthia Mattson     51 F Gilboa          NY   39:47 12:49  

  155   8/8    Richard Gundlach    80 M Schoharie       NY   40:01 12:53  

  156   3/3    Eileen Gundlach     74 F Schoharie       NY   40:08 12:55  

  157  13/16   Madeline Phelan     10 F Schoharie       NY   40:19 12:59  

  158  14/16   Mackennzie Barton   10 F Schoharie       NY   40:40 13:06  

  159  17/21   Tara Barton         44 F Middleburgh     NY   40:43 13:07  

  160  18/21   Lisa Stephenson     46 F Esperance       NY   41:40 13:25  

  161  11/13   Doreen O'Sullivan   50 F TH              NY   41:43 13:26  



  162  17/18   Mellissa Jones      24 F Cobleskill      NY   41:59 13:31  

  163  18/18   Kelly Yacobucci     29 F Canajoharie     NY   42:02 13:32  

  164  19/21   Cynthia Burton      40 F Schoharie       NY   42:35 13:43  

  165   9/12   Jack Burton         10 M Schoharie       NY   42:38 13:44  

  166  20/21   Barbara Cella       49 F Fleischmans     NY   42:43 13:45  

  167          Amy CiCardi         NA F Schoharie       NY   42:53 13:48  

  168  10/12   Seth Lawyer         11 M Central Bridge  NY   43:08 13:53  

  169   7/8    Wade Blanchard      50 M Sharon Springs  NY   43:38 14:03  

  170  11/12   Joseph Lawyer        8 M Central Bridge  NY   44:11 14:14  

  171  21/21   Tammy Lawyer        45 F Central Bridge  NY   44:22 14:17  

  172  12/13   Anna Vanderwerken   51 F Central Bridge  NY   45:34 14:40  

  173   8/8    Joseph Luz          58 M Schoharie       NY   45:35 14:40  

  174  15/16   Christina Alescio   10 F Schoharie       NY   48:48 15:43  

  175  12/12   Morgan Phelan        7 M Schoharie       NY   50:23 16:13  

  176  23/23   Sherri Meyer-Veen   35 F Schoharie       NY   51:48 16:41  

  177  13/13   Kathy Bottomly      55 F Esperance       NY   54:53 17:40  

  178  16/16   Maggie Adams        13 F MIddleburgh     NY   56:18 18:08  

 

 

 

5K Run Awards 
 

              ********** MALE OVERALL AWARD *********** 

    1 Daniel Seigers      29 Oneonta         NY   16:54  

    2 Bryan Murphy        25 Schenectady     NY   17:14  

    3 Hayden Williams     18 Troy            NY   19:35  

 

                ********** FEMALE OVERALL AWARD *********** 

    1 Celia Alterio       22 Oneonta         NY   18:50  

    2 Rachael Hamm        39 Middleburgh     NY   21:32  

    3 Julianne Scanlan    35 Schoharie       NY   22:56  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 10 

    1    39 Derek Dietz         10 Schoharie          NY   24:53  

    2   104 Donald LaTourrette  10 Howes Cave         NY   31:00  

    3   113 David Mattsson       8 Gilboa             NY   31:37  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 10 

    1   129 Katie Brisley        9 Schoharie          NY   34:11  

    2   159 Carissa Palmatier   10 Schoharie          NY   39:32  

    3   162 Andie Burton         9 Schoharie          NY   39:35  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1     8 Noah Valvo          13 Delanson           NY   21:13  

    2    35 Adam Hyde           14 Schoharie          NY   24:16  

    3    97 Seth Sholtes        14 Schoharie          NY   30:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1    30 Kelsey Terrell      11 Middleburgh        NY   23:46  

    2    33 Aleesha LeRuzic     14 Schoharie          NY   24:10  

    3    45 Angela Simone       13 Central Bridge     NY   25:25  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1     5 Gavin Berdan        15 Schoharie          NY   19:58  

    2     9 John Martin         19 Troy               NY   21:24  

    3    13 Austin Nagell       17 West Charlton      NY   22:14  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1    42 Ellen Tomljanone    19 Scotch Plains      NJ   25:09  

    2    66 Elizabeth Bopomhowe 15 Greenville         NY   27:35  

    3   125 Ashley Jaeger       17 Prattsville        NY   33:54  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    14 Jacob Earl          20 Troy               NY   22:16  

    2    17 Craig Richard       20 Troy               NY   22:34  

    3    19 Jan Wicha           20 Troy               NY   22:45  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    28 Sarah Evans         21 Troy               NY   23:41  

    2    44 Sarah Strock        29 Middleburgh        NY   25:12  

    3    51 Jenna Pearson       27 Schoharie          NY   25:53  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     7 Robert Smith        33 East Berne         NY   20:44  

    2    29 Richard Youmans     31 Saratoga Springs   NY   23:44  

    3    31 Ryan Copplo         38 Schenectady        NY   23:46  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    23 Courtney Labarge    33 Cobleskill         NY   23:08  

    2    48 Ehren Feil          33 Stamford           NY   25:34  

    3    49 Jessica Mitchell    34 Albany             NY   25:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    12 Mark Stephenson     48 Esperance          NY   21:44  

    2    36 Rich Miller         41 Cobleskill         NY   24:17  

    3    59 Chad Newell         41 Sloansville        NY   26:55  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    58 Pam Newell          41 Sloansville        NY   26:55  

    2    60 Denise Smith        40 Richmondville      NY   26:57  

    3    71 Susan Von Haugg     45 Altamont           NY   27:58  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     6 David Roy           57 Schoharie          NY   19:58  

    2    10 Carl Urrey          51 Cobleskill         NY   21:31  

    3    38 Gerald Mayfield     56 Rotterdam          NY   24:48  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    85 Ellen Langenbahn    58 Schoharie          NY   29:23  

    2    88 Mary Griffith       56 Sloansville        NY   29:39  

    3   102 Dyan Janson         54 West Fulton        NY   30:55  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1    22 David Glass         65 Glenville          NY   23:03  

    2    37 Chuck Starks        61 Broadalbin         NY   24:43  

    3    40 Ted Langenbahn      63 Schoharie          NY   24:57  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 

    1   126 Mary Querques       61 Clifton Park       NY   34:03  

    2   137 Jean Burton         63 Gallupville        NY   35:50  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1   112 Donald Griffith     77 Cobleskill         NY   31:34  

 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 

    1   167 Eileen Gundlach     74 Schoharie          NY   40:08  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 

    1   166 Richard Gundlach    80 Schoharie          NY   40:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 

 

 

 

5K Walk Results 
 

Place Name                Ag S City/town       St Time    Pace   

===== =================== == = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Ronald Trask        50 M Cobleskill      NY   28:38  9:13  

    2 Pete Lopez             M Schoharie       NY   29:24  9:28  

    3 Anne Bielawski      54 F Schoharie       NY   34:10 11:00  

    4 Charlie Boone       11 M Westerlo        NY   37:44 12:09  

    5 Kecia Hayes         43 F Schoharie       NY   38:42 12:28  

    6 Jean Hull           62 F Stamford        NY   39:12 12:37  

    7 Wanda Mensing       61 F Schoharie       NY   39:20 12:40  

    8 Emma Tessarzik      10 F Berne           NY   39:40 12:46  

    9 Mikayla Halsdorf    10 F Schoharie       NY   39:40 12:47  

   10 Michelle Aquino     33 F Cobleskill      NY   40:22 13:00  

   11 Edwin D. Aquino      7 M Cobleskill      NY   40:23 13:00  

   12 Kristie Brown       55 F Schoharie       NY   40:58 13:12  

   13 Ronda Panek         58 F Ludlow          MA   40:59 13:12  

   14 Anthony DeNucci     14 M Schoharie       NY   41:34 13:23  

   15 Lucy DeGroff        12 F Schoharie       NY   41:35 13:23  

   16 Julia Teller        28 F Palatine Bridge NY   42:00 13:32  

   17 Case VanDeValk      13 M Richmondville   NY   42:15 13:36  

   18 Emily VanDeValk     11 F Richmondville   NY   42:20 13:38  

   19 Lori VanDeValk      46 F Richmondville   NY   42:20 13:38  

   20 Larissa Liddle      23 F Colchester      VT   43:59 14:10  

   21 Kim Wainwright      42 F Schoharie       NY   45:02 14:30  

   22 Marion DeGroff      36 F Schoharie       NY   45:03 14:30  

   23 Emma Lindecke        8 F Delanson        NY   46:37 15:01  

   24 Luis Aquino         10 M Cobleskill      NY   47:18 15:14  

   25 Edwin J. Aquino     29 M Cobleskill      NY   47:19 15:14  

   26 Keegan Werdeman      9 M                      47:19 15:14  

   27 Walter Berdan          M Middleburgh     NY   47:26 15:16  

   28 Felicia Short       10 F Delanson        NY   47:28 15:17  

   29 Savannah Cater      10 F Central Bridge  NY   47:28 15:17  

   30 Destiree Valentine  13 F Schoharie       NY   48:49 15:43  

   31 Samantha Moyster    27 F Warnerville     NY   48:57 15:46  

   32 Angela Wright       32 F Cobleskill      NY   48:59 15:46  

   33 Darah Wright        31 F Cobleskill      NY   49:00 15:47  

   34 Bridget Krepcio     35 F Delanson        NY   49:02 15:47  

   35 Anne Taylor         61 F Delanson        NY   49:02 15:47  

   36 Ann Hay             46 F Cobleskill      NY   49:20 15:53  

   37 Ellen Bodgardus     54 F Schoharie       NY   49:33 15:57  

   38 Danielle Jobe       26 F Middleburgh     NY   49:50 16:03  

   39 Judy Ellis          66 F Middleburgh     NY   49:51 16:03  

   40 Elizabeth Tessarzik 45 F Berne           NY   50:23 16:13  

   41 Amanda Tessarzik    28 F Berne           NY   50:23 16:13  

   42 Alania Sholtes       8 F Schoharie       NY   50:38 16:18  

   43 Rita Johansen       48 F Middleburgh     NY   50:41 16:19  



   44 Ruth Johansen       17 F Middleburgh     NY   50:43 16:20  

   45 Rebecca Diamond     18 F Cobleskill      NY   50:43 16:20  

   46 Kristine Hay        18 F Cobleskill      NY   50:45 16:20  

   47 Jill Sholtes        45 F Schoharie       NY   50:45 16:20  

   48 Jerry Lindecke      48 M Delanson        NY   50:51 16:22  

   49 Colette Wilber      56 F Schoharie       NY   51:00 16:25  

   50 Jennifer Montione   49 F Schoharie       NY   51:36 16:37  

   51 Stephanie Jones     59 F Schoharie       NY   51:37 16:37  

   52 Rebecca Brisley     36 F Schoharie       NY   51:49 16:41  

   53 Jennifer Alescio    38 F Schoharie       NY   52:08 16:47  

   54 Barbara Liddle      42 F Schoharie       NY   52:08 16:47  

   55 Ray Welsh           54 M Rennselaerville NY   52:21 16:51  

   56 Carol Welsh            F Rennselaerville NY   52:26 16:53  

   57 Christine Sullivan  25 F Rennselaerville NY   52:27 16:53  

   58 Nancy Getman        63 F Cobleskill      NY   52:39 16:57  

   59 Crystal Liddle      31 F Schoharie       NY   52:39 16:57  

   60 Cheryl Leppig       52 F Preston Hollow  NY   52:40 16:57  

   61 Amanda Teschka         F Delanson        NY   52:40 16:57  

   62 Lois Teschka        60 F Delanson        NY   52:41 16:58  

   63 Bonnie Squadere     47 F Charlotteville  NY   52:41 16:58  

   64 Gloria Dori         44 F                 NY   53:30 17:14  

   65 Eric Stein          62 M Schoharie       NY   53:30 17:14  

   66 Kathie Stein        59 F Schoharie       NY   54:20 17:30  

   67 Jenna Leonardi       9 F Esperance       NY   54:21 17:30  

   68 Tina Wellman        38 F Cobleskill      NY   54:50 17:39  

   69 Betsy Longo         38 F Sloansville     NY   54:51 17:40  

   70 Nina Wilson         40 F Renssellaer     NY   54:52 17:40  

   71 Sarah Lindecke       9 F Delanson        NY   54:52 17:40  

   72 Daisy Smith          9 F Esperance       NY   54:52 17:40  

   73 Bridget Cipperly     9 F Central Bridge  NY   54:53 17:40  

   74 Susan Teale         59 F Amsterdam       NY   55:02 17:43  

   75 Jennifer Leonardi   NA F Esperance       NY   55:02 17:43  

   76 Sarah Smith         NA F Esperance       NY   55:19 17:49  

   77 Philip Leonardi     NA M Esperance       NY   55:20 17:49  

   78 Kathleen Barry      55 F Schoharie       NY   55:31 17:52  

   79 Kim Cleveland       51 F Schoharie       NY   55:31 17:53  

   80 Kayleigh Robinson   25 F Schoharie       NY   55:34 17:53  

   81 Allison Briggs      21 F Cobleskill      NY   55:34 17:54  

   82 Fred Braender       42 M Schoharie       NY   55:51 17:59  

   83 Maria Braender      39 F Schoharie       NY   55:51 17:59  

   84 Richard Teschka        M Delanson        NY   56:16 18:07  

   85 Sheryl Adams           F Middleburgh     NY   56:17 18:07  

   86 Alyssa Krenichyn    36 F Middleburgh     NY   56:18 18:08  

   87 Meg Berdan          50 F Schoharie       NY   56:33 18:12  

   88 Laura Rosenthal     37 F Schoharie       NY   56:45 18:16  

   89 Sue Salisbury       47 F Fultonham       NY   56:46 18:17  

   90 Sidney Salibury     23 M Fultonham       NY   56:47 18:17  

   91 Donna Corey         54 F Schoharie       NY   56:47 18:17  

   92 Mary Lindecke       44 F Delanson        NY   57:01 18:21  

   93 Sandy Cater         38 F Central Bridge  NY   57:01 18:21  

   94 Jennifer Ingraham    9 F Central Bridge  NY   58:17 18:46  

   95 Valerie Ingraham    42 F Central Bridge  NY   58:17 18:46  

   96 Deborah Trask       48 F Cobleskill      NY   58:31 18:50  

   97 Barb Hirst          48 F Howes Cave      NY   58:32 18:51  

   98 Jennifer Gerken     38 F Schoharie       NY   58:44 18:54  

   99 Kelly Hotaling           Central Bridge  NY   58:45 18:55  

  100 Terri Rice          54 F Rensselaer      NY   58:56 18:58  



  101 Paula Hotaling      62 F Central Bridge  NY   58:56 18:59  

  102 Kim Schaeffer       35 F Hudson          NY 1:00:35 19:30  

  103 Ruth Shaffer        63 F Otego           NY 1:00:35 19:30  

  104 Loreyn Herrmann     39 M Rensselaer      NY 1:00:43 19:33  

  105 Lucille Wiggin         F Oneonta         NY 1:00:55 19:37  

  106 George Siatos          M Oneonta         NY 1:00:57 19:37  

  107 Joseph Boone        45 M Westerlo        NY 1:01:10 19:42  

  108 Ben Boone           10 M Westerlo        NY 1:01:11 19:42  

  109 Taffey Boche        43 F Westerlo        NY 1:01:11 19:42  

  110 Jerry Rice          64 M Rensselaer      NY 1:01:31 19:48  

  111 Rose Watkins        62 F Schoharie       NY 1:03:30 20:27  

  112 Michele Borst       33 F Schoharie       NY 1:03:49 20:33  

  113 Caroline Borst       3 F Schoharie       NY 1:03:50 20:33  

  114 Jacob Borst          6 M Schoharie       NY 1:03:52 20:34  

  115 John Borst          36 M Schoharie       NY 1:03:53 20:34  

  116 Gail Borst          59 F Schoharie       NY 1:03:53 20:34  

 


